Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20001-162
METRIC HELICAL THREAD REPAIR INSERTS
Ref: DIN 8140 (Former MMCC Catalog # H9039 & H9499)
# 8140 A = Free Running
# 8140 B = Self Locking
These diamond shaped hardened stainless steel thread inserts are typically used to repair stripped female threads. Since the resulting thread is

“x” denotes stock availability
sizes continue
How to Order
Item #: 8140 A
Size: 4 x .7 x 8
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts